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3k Race on the Green
Runner

Craig Reid

Gordon Curran
Andrew White
Lesley Chisholm
Sean Reid
Andrew McCall
Michael McCartney
Arlene Bristow
Anthony Quinn
David Thomson
James Wright
Alastair Maclachlan
Stephen Hoey
Peter Laing

John Gilhooly
Mark Ashby

John Weir

Chris Watson
Simon Lennox
Christopher McKiddie
Dimitrios Sotiriou
Stephen Connor
John McPake
Martin Whyte
Steven Robertson
Paul Viola
Graeme Lawson
Sean McEntaggert
lan Kennedy
William Martin
Paul Taylor

Greg Dimmer
Alan Owen
Richard Britton
lan Herd

David Mclnally
Keith Gibb
Graeme Pert
Steven Prentice
Suzanne McMahon
James Chalmers
Neil McTavish
Andrew Kerr
Margaret Hutchinson
Russell Morrison
Alan Sim

Philip Royle
Stephen McKee
Morag Casey
Collette Byars
Russell Paton
Charles Kerr
Mark Kousourou
Robert McMillan
Jacqueline Casey
Barry Ure

Dylan Bolam
Richard Gordon
Colin McKellar
Alison Banks
Susan McGuinness
Gary Black
Catherine McNeil
Celia Thompson
Fiona Corrigan
Alison Mason
Lynsey Weir
Fiona McLean
Mikey Edgar

Category
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

M/F Club
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Bellahouston Roadrunners

Maryhill Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Garscube Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Maryhill Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
Cartha Harriers
East Kilbride AC

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Ayr Seaforth

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Victoria Park
Maryhill Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Dumbarton AC

Whitemoss AAC

Finchy Flyers

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Bellahouston Harriers
Edinburgh Athletic

Garscube Harriers

Bothwell Belters

Race Time

00:09:36
00:10:05
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:16
00:10:36
00:10:38
00:10:38
00:10:40
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:44
00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:10:54
00:10:55
00:11:12
00:11:25
00:11:33
00:11:33
00:11:37
00:11:39
00:11:56
00:11:58
00:11:58
00:12:01
00:12:03
00:12:06
00:12:16
00:12:19
00:12:25
00:12:31
00:12:32
00:12:37
00:12:45
00:12:47
00:12:47
00:12:48
00:13:02
00:13:15
00:13:18
00:13:19
00:13:19
00:13:22
00:13:23
00:13:26
00:13:28
00:13:31
00:13:38
00:13:47
00:13:54
00:14:03
00:14:08
00:14:16
00:14:38
00:14:40
00:14:44
00:15:20
00:15:45
00:15:50
00:15:54
00:16:33
00:17:19
00:18:26
00:18:26
00:20:03




70
71
72
73
74

Connor Hughes
Kirsten Vandome
Katie Hughes
Catriona Reoch
Laura Campbell

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
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00:21:01
00:21:44
00:23:31
00:24:54
00:24:54




