Apr 13	3k Race on the Green	Catagon	N 4 / E	Club	Dago Time
1	Runner Craig Reid	Category	M/F	Club  Rellahouston Roadrunners	Race Time
2	Craig Reid Gordon Curran	Senior Veteran	M	Bellahouston Roadrunners  Maryhill Harriers	00:09:36 00:10:05
3	Andrew White	Veteran	M	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:05
4	Lesley Chisholm	Senior	F	Garscube Harriers	00:10:07
5	Sean Reid	Senior	M		00:10:16
6	Andrew McCall	Senior	M	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:36
7	Michael McCartney	Super Veteran	М	Maryhill Harriers	00:10:38
8	Arlene Bristow	Veteran	F	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:10:38
9	Anthony Quinn	Super Veteran	M	Cartha Harriers	00:10:40
10	David Thomson	Senior	M	East Kilbride AC	00:10:40
11	James Wright	Senior	M		00:10:41
12	Alastair MacLachlan	Super Veteran	M	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:44
13	Stephen Hoey	Veteran	M		00:10:47
14	Peter Laing	Super Veteran	M	Ayr Seaforth	00:10:49
15	John Gilhooly	Super Veteran	M	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:49
16 17	Mark Ashby	Super Veteran	M	Victoria Park	00:10:52
18	John Weir Chris Watson	Super Veteran Senior	M	Maryhill Harriers  Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:53 00:10:54
19	Simon Lennox	Senior	M	Dumbarton AC	00:10:54
20	Christopher McKiddie	Senior	M	Dullibarton AC	00:10:33
21	Dimitrios Sotiriou	Senior	M		00:11:25
22	Stephen Connor	Senior	M		00:11:33
23	John McPake	Veteran	M		00:11:33
24	Martin Whyte	Senior	M		00:11:37
25	Steven Robertson	Senior	M		00:11:39
26	Paul Viola	Veteran	M		00:11:56
27	Graeme Lawson	Senior	М		00:11:58
28	Sean McEntaggert	Veteran	М		00:11:58
29	Ian Kennedy	Super Veteran	М		00:12:01
30	William Martin	Veteran	M		00:12:03
31	Paul Taylor	Veteran	M		00:12:06
32	Greg Dimmer	Veteran	M		00:12:16
33	Alan Owen	Veteran	M	Whitemoss AAC	00:12:19
34	Richard Britton	Senior	M		00:12:25
35	Ian Herd	Veteran	M		00:12:31
36	David McInally	Senior	M	Finchy Flyers	00:12:32
37	Keith Gibb	Super Veteran	M	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:12:37
38	Graeme Pert	Super Veteran	M		00:12:45
39	Steven Prentice	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:47
40 41	Suzanne McMahon	Veteran	F M	Edinburgh Athletic	00:12:47
41	James Chalmers	Senior	M		00:12:48 00:13:02
43	Neil McTavish Andrew Kerr	Veteran Senior	M		00:13:15
44	Margaret Hutchinson	Veteran	F		00:13:18
45	Russell Morrison	Super Veteran	M		00:13:19
46	Alan Sim	Super Veteran	M		00:13:19
47	Philip Royle	Senior	M		00:13:22
48	Stephen McKee	Super Veteran	M	1	00:13:23
49	Morag Casey	Senior	F	Garscube Harriers	00:13:26
50	Collette Byars	Senior	F		00:13:28
51	Russell Paton	Senior	М		00:13:31
52	Charles Kerr	Senior	М		00:13:38
53	Mark Kousourou	Veteran	М		00:13:47
54	Robert McMillan	Senior	М		00:13:54
55	Jacqueline Casey	Senior	F		00:14:03
56	Barry Ure	Senior	М		00:14:08
57	Dylan Bolam	Senior	M		00:14:16
58	Richard Gordon	Veteran	M		00:14:38
59	Colin McKellar	Senior	М		00:14:40
60	Alison Banks	Super Veteran	F		00:14:44
61 63	Susan McGuinness	Veteran	F		00:15:20
62 63	Gary Black	Senior	М		00:15:45
63	Catherine McNeil	Senior	F		00:15:50
64 65	Celia Thompson	Super Veteran	F		00:15:54
65	Fiona Corrigan	Senior	F	Bothwell Belters	00:16:33
CC	Alison Mason	Senior	Г	portimen perfers	00:17:19
66 67		Veteran	E		00.18.26
66 67 68	Lynsey Weir Fiona McLean	Veteran Veteran	F		00:18:26 00:18:26

'0	Connor Hughes	Senior	M	00:21:01
1	Kirsten Vandome	Veteran	F	00:21:44
72	Katie Hughes	Senior	F	00:23:31
73	Catriona Reoch	Veteran	F	00:24:54
74	Laura Campbell	Senior	F	00:24:54